Errands Etc. Bus Routes
June 2025 – July 2025







	Date:
	Pick up:
	Destination:

	Tuesday, June 3, 2025
	Fennimore
	Dodgeville

	Wednesday, June 4, 2025
	Bagley, Glen Haven, Wyalusing
	Prairie du Chien

	Thursday, June 5, 2025
	Lancaster, Potosi, Dickeyville, Kieler, Hazel Green, Cuba City
	Platteville

	 
	 
	 

	Tuesday, June 10, 2025
	Fennimore, Montfort, Livingston
	Platteville

	Wednesday, June 11, 2025
	Woodman, Boscobel
	Prairie du Chien

	Thursday, June 12, 2025
	Cassville, Bloomington, Patch Grove
	Boscobel

	 
	 
	 

	Tuesday, June 17, 2025
	Fennimore
	Spring Green

	Wednesday, June 18, 2025
	Bagley, Glen Haven, Wyalusing
	Prairie du Chien

	Thursday, June 19, 2025
	Lancaster, Potosi, Dickeyville, Kieler, Hazel Green, Cuba City
	Platteville

	 
	 
	 

	Tuesday, June 24, 2025
	Fennimore, Mt Hope
	Prairie du Chien

	Wednesday, June 25, 2025
	Woodman, Boscobel
	Viroqua

	Thursday, June 26, 2025
	Cassville, Bloomington, Patch Grove
	Prairie du Chien

	 
	 
	 

	Tuesday, July 1, 2025
	Fennimore
	Dodgeville

	Wednesday, July 2, 2025
	Bagley, Glen Haven, Wyalusing
	Prairie du Chien

	Thursday, July 3, 2025
	Lancaster, Potosi, Dickeyville, Kieler, Hazel Green, Cuba City
	Platteville

	 
	 
	 

	Tuesday, July 8, 2025
	Fennimore, Montfort, Livingston
	Platteville

	Wednesday, July 9, 2025
	Woodman, Boscobel
	Prairie du Chien

	Thursday, July 10, 2025
	Cassville, Bloomington, Patch Grove, Blue River, Muscoda
	Richland Center

	 
	 
	 

	Tuesday, July 15, 2025
	Fennimore, Mt Hope
	Prairie du Chien

	Wednesday, July 16, 2025
	Bagley, Glen Haven, Wyalusing
	Prairie du Chien

	Thursday, July 17, 2025
	Lancaster, Potosi, Dickeyville, Kieler, Hazel Green, Cuba City
	Platteville

	 
	 
	 

	Tuesday, July 22, 2025
	Fennimore
	Viroqua

	Wednesday, July 23, 2025
	Woodman, Boscobel
	Dodgeville

	Thursday, July 24, 2025
	Cassville, Bloomington, Patch Grove
	Platteville

	 
	 
	 

	Tuesday, July 29, 2025
	Fennimore
	Dodgeville

	Wednesday, July 30, 2025
	Bagley, Glen Haven, Wyalusing
	Prairie du Chien

	Thursday, July 31, 2025
	Lancaster, Potosi, Dickeyville, Kieler, Hazel Green, Cuba City
	Platteville


The ADRC provides bus services to individuals age 60 and older or any adult who is disabled. Passengers are picked up at their homes and transported to multiple locations.  Drivers can provide limited assistance with packages. Destination stops are determined by passenger needs.

Ride service is subject to driver availability.
Reservations are required at least one day in advance. Call the ADRC at 
608-723-6113 for more information or to make your reservation.
